
 
No. IIT Mandi(CW)/SE-1425/2023-24/2534-36        Date:24-07-2023 

 

Corrigendum 

 

Tender for “Addition and alteration at dining hall D-3 at first floor for 

functioning of new mess at South Campus of IIT Mandi” published on E-

Procurement Portal on 04-07-2023 Vide NIT No. IIT Mandi (CW)/SE-

1425/2023-24/1577-79 dated 04-07-2023 has been cancelled due to 

technical reason and is being re-invited. 

This issue with the approval of competent authority. 

 

          Sd/- 
Assistant Engineer (C) 

Copy to:- 

1.Notice Board 
2.Central Public Procurement Portal 
3. IIT Mandi Website 

    
           Sd/- 

Assistant Engineer (C) 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


